NiCd Pocket Plate Range
EBH 10-500Ah
NiCd Pocket Plate Range
01
Copyright © EverExceed Corporation. All rights reserved.
VRNC
NiCd Pocket Plate Range
EBH 10-500Ah

Voltage
(V)
Length Width Height Without Electrolyte With Electrolyte
EBH10 10 48 1.89 81 3.2 245 9.6 1.5 3.3 1.8 4 M10 X1 MBS 1.2
EBH13 1.2 13 68 2.68 134 5.3 240 9.4 1.65 3.6 2.6 5.7 M10 X1 MBS/PP
EBH20 20 68 2.68 134 5.3 240 9.4 1.8 4 2.8 6.2 M10 X1 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH27 1.2 27 70 2.76 134 5.3 285 11.2 2.7 6 3.7 8.2 M16 MBS/PP
EBH30 30 70 2.76 134 5.3 285 11.2 3 6.6 4 8.8 M16 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH35 35 70 2.76 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.2 7.1 4 8.8 M16 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH40 40 70 2.76 134 5.3 285 11.2 3.3 7.3 4.5 9.9 M16 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH50 50 80 3.15 141 5.6 370 14.6 4.7 10.4 6.2 13.7 M16 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH60 60 80 3.15 141 5.6 370 14.6 5 11 6.5 14.3 M16 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH70 70 106 4.17 164 6.5 345 13.6 6.8 15 9 19.8 M20 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH80 80 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 7.5 16.5 9.2 20.3 M20 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH90 90 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 7.8 17.2 9.6 21.2 M20 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH100 100 106 4.17 164 6.46 345 13.6 7.9 17.4 10 22 M20 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH120 120 164 6.46 167 6.57 345 13.6 10 22 14 30.9 M20 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH130 130 164 6.46 167 6.57 345 13.6 11 24.3 14.5 32.0 M20 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH150 150 164 6.46 167 6.57 345 13.6 13.5 29.8 15 33.1 M20 MBS/PP 1.2
EBH170 170 138 5.43 276 10.9 425 16.7 14.7 32.4 21.8 48.1 M20 MBS 1.2
EBH180 180 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 14.8 32.6 22 48.5 M20 MBS 1.2
EBH200 200 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 22 48.5 34.5 76.1 2×M20 MBS 1.2
EBH250 250 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 25 55.1 35.5 78.3 2×M20 MBS 1.2
EBH300 300 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 27.5 60.6 37 81.6 2×M20 MBS 1.2
EBH350 350 176 6.93 291 11.5 510 20.1 29 63.9 38 83.8 2×M20 MBS 1.2
EBH385 385 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 36.5 80.5 57.5 127 3×M20 MBS 1.2
EBH400 400 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 37 81.6 58 128 3×M20 MBS 1.2
EBH500 500 186 7.32 398 15.7 570 22.4 40 88.2 59 130 3×M20 MBS 1.2
NiCd Pocket Plate EBH Range Electrical Specifications & Dimensions
EverExceed EBH batteries fulfil all requirements specified by IEC publication 60623.
Transparent case optional.
NiCd Pocket Plate Range